
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

80 NY Surf G01 LI (NYE) 80 v 86  P2 80 v 83  P1

81 GPS-NY G01 Elite (NYW) 81 v 82  P1 81 v 84  G4

82 New Hampshire GPS 2001 NPL Girls (NH) 81 v 82  P1 82 v 88  P5

83 Jersey Knights SC Knightmares (NJ) 83 v 87  P4 80 v 83  P1

84 Capital United Blue Force (NYE) 84 v 90  P2 81 v 84  G4

86 Seacoast United Mariners 01G SN (ME) 86 v 89  P2 80 v 86  P2

87 Alleycats 2001G NPL (NYE) 87 v 91  P2 83 v 87  P4

88 East Meadow/Smithtown Crimson Tide (NYE) 82 v 88  P5 88 v 89  P3

89 GPS Albany Elite Girls 01 (NYE) 86 v 89  P2 88 v 89  P3

90 Burlington Ajax U16G (CT) 84 v 90  P2 90 v 99  P1

91 GPS MA South Coast 2001 Elite Girls (MA) 87 v 91  P2 91 v 94  P5

92 QSFC 01 NPL (NYE) 92 v 98  P1 92 v 96  G3

93 GPS MA Central Elite Girls 2001 (MA) 93 v 97  P4 93 v 95  P1

94 Massapequa Hurricanes (NYE) 94 v 98  P1 91 v 94  P5

95 CFC Real (CT) 95 v 96  P1 93 v 95  P1

96 GPS MA Boston Elite Red 2001 Girls (MA) 95 v 96  P1 92 v 96  G3

97 GPS-NY G01/02 Premier (NYW) 93 v 97  P4 97 v 103  P4

98 BRVSA (NYW) 94 v 98  P1 92 v 98  P1

99 Orchard Park Dragons (NYW) 99 v 101  P5 90 v 99  P1

100 GPS MA Boston Elite White 2001 Girls (MA) 100 v 102  P1 100 v 101  G3

101 GPS-NY G02 Elite (NYW) 99 v 101  P5 100 v 101  G3

102 Rotterdam United 01/02 (NYE) 102 v 104  P1 100 v 102  P1

103 SVM Fusion (VT) 103 v 104  P1 97 v 103  P4

104 Metro North Elite 2001 Girls (MA) 102 v 104  P1 103 v 104  P1
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8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

80 NY Surf G01 LI (NYE) 80 v 81  P3 80 v 82  G3

81 GPS-NY G01 Elite (NYW) 80 v 81  P3 81 v 83  P1

82 New Hampshire GPS 2001 NPL Girls (NH) 82 v 83  P1 80 v 82  G3

83 Jersey Knights SC Knightmares (NJ) 82 v 83  P1 81 v 83  P1

84 Capital United Blue Force (NYE) 84 v 86  P1 84 v 92  P5

86 Seacoast United Mariners 01G SN (ME) 86 v 88  G4 84 v 86  P1

87 Alleycats 2001G NPL (NYE) 87 v 90  G4 87 v 95  P3

88 East Meadow/Smithtown Crimson Tide (NYE) 86 v 88  G4 88 v 91  P1

89 GPS Albany Elite Girls 01 (NYE) 89 v 101  P3

90 Burlington Ajax U16G (CT) 90 v 96  P5 87 v 90  G4

91 GPS MA South Coast 2001 Elite Girls (MA) 91 v 97  G4 88 v 91  P1

92 QSFC 01 NPL (NYE) 92 v 93  G3 84 v 92  P5

93 GPS MA Central Elite Girls 2001 (MA) 93 v 94  P5 92 v 93  G3

94 Massapequa Hurricanes (NYE) 93 v 94  P5 94 v 95  P1

95 CFC Real (CT) 94 v 95  P1 87 v 95  P3

96 GPS MA Boston Elite Red 2001 Girls (MA) 90 v 96  P5 96 v 98  P5

97 GPS-NY G01/02 Premier (NYW) 91 v 97  G4 97 v 99  P2

98 BRVSA (NYW) 98 v 104  P4 96 v 98  P5

99 Orchard Park Dragons (NYW) 99 v 100  P5 97 v 99  P2

100 GPS MA Boston Elite White 2001 Girls (MA) 99 v 100  P5 100 v 103  P5

101 GPS-NY G02 Elite (NYW) 89 v 101  P3 102 v 101  P2

102 Rotterdam United 01/02 (NYE) 102 v 101  P2 102 v 103  P1

103 SVM Fusion (VT) 100 v 103  P5 102 v 103  P1

104 Metro North Elite 2001 Girls (MA) 98 v 104  P4
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